Bhawanipatna (Kalahandi)-766001, Odisha

KALAHANDI UNIVERSITY

No. 1703 /KU

Date: 08 /09 /2021

[ University approval Letter No. 4853/Dev-11, dated 08.09.2021 ]

The following candidates are provisionally declared to have PASSED the Bachelor in

Business Administration (BBA) and Bachelor in Computer Application (BCA) Examinations (Semester

Pattern), 2021 (Regular / Back) [Exclusive for Government College (Autonomous), Bhawanipatna]

and are placed in the divisions mentioned against their Roll No. / Name.

18BBA18
18BBAI1l
18BBA02
18BBAO3
18BBA08
18BBA13
18BBA17
18BBA10
18BBAO5

18BCA23
18BCA09
18BCA13
18BCA27
18BCA18
18BCA19
18BCA26
18BCA07
18BCA03
18BCA15
18BCA29
18BCA05
18BCA33
18BCA08
18BCA21
18BCA04
18BCA02
18BCA10

15828/18
15821/18
15812/18
15813/18
15818/18
15823/18
15827/18
15820/18
15815/18

15851/18
15837/18
15841/18
15855/18
15846/18
15847/18
15854/18
15835/18
15831/18
15843/18
15857/18
15833/18
15861/18
15836/18
15849/18
15832/18
15830/18
15838/18

ARCHANA KUMARI TANDI
SHIBA SANKAR HATI
INDRADEV NIHAL

MANAB PATTNAIK
RAMESH HANS

LIPSA PADHAN
JAGYASINI NAIK
ARADHANA NANDA
ALKA NANDA

NITU MOHAPATRA
SIDHARTHA MISHRA
PALLAVEE BAITHARU
MANINI MAHANAND
SURAJ KUMAR SETHI
PREMRAJ MEHER
ANJALI PRIYADARSHINI
SMRUTI RANJAN PATI
SWAPNA MEHER
PUSPARAJ BAG
MAHAMAD SAHANABAN
SAROJ SABAR

JITENDRA KATA

DEBRAJ BAG

FIRDOSH PARWEEN
PRIYA RANJAN SUNANI
SOURAYV SUMAN NAIK
NAIMISH KUMAR MEHER

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

The Result of the candidate bearing following Roll No. is withheld due to Registration No.

Roll No. : NIL
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The Result of the candidate bearing following Roll No. is withheld due to alleged Mal-Practice.
Roll No. : NIL

The Results of the candidates bearing following Roll Nos. are withheld due to non-clearance of Semester-I
Examination.
Roll No. : 18BBA16

18BCA30, 18BCA31, 18BCA35

The Results of the candidates bearing following Roll Nos. are withheld due to non-clearance of Semester-II
Examination.
Roll No. : 18BCA34

The Results of the candidates bearing following Roll Nos. are withheld due to non-clearance of Semester-III
Examination.
Roll No. : 18BCA30, 18BCA31, 18BCAO01, 18BCA12

The Results of the candidates bearing following Roll Nos. are withheld due to non-clearance of Semester-IV
Examination.
Roll No. : NIL

The Results of the candidates bearing following Roll Nos. are withheld due to non-clearance of Semester-V
Examination.
Roll No. : 18BBAO1, 18BBA07, 18BBA09, 18BBA15
18BCA30, 18BCA31, 18BCA35, 18BCA34, 18BCA12, 18BCAll, 18BCAl6, 18BCA17,
18BCA20, 18BCA22, 18BCA24, 18BCA25, 18BCA28, 18BCA32

N.B. : Candidates, whose Roll Numbers do not appear in this list have Failed in the examination.

The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post publication scrutiny. All cares have been taken
to ensure accuracy in the results published herein. Any mistake detected should, however, be brought to the notice of the
Controller of Examinations, Government College (Autonomous), Bhawanipatna within 30 days from the date of
publication of results.

Sd/- Sd/-
REGISTRAR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Kalahandi University Kalahandi University
Bhawanipatna Bhawanipatna
Memo No. 1704 / KU Dt. 08 /09 /2021

Copy to Exam. Section / Academic Bursar / Estt. Section / Staff Common Room / C.L.C. Counter / All Hostels /
All Notice Boards / Dy Secy to Govt. of Orissa, IC Autonomous colleges, Edn Dpt BBSR / Director HE, Orissa/
SD, AIR, Bhawanipatna/Website for information.

Sd/- Sd/-
REGISTRAR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Kalahandi University Kalahandi University
Bhawanipatna Bhawanipatna
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